Non Wage 56,073 56,073 17,093 30% 17,093

Development Expenditure

Domestic Development 817,973 817,973 0 0% 0

External Financing 0 0 0 0% 0

Total Expenditure 960,196 960,196 31,206 3% 31,206

Summary of Department Revenues and Expenditure by Source

The sector received 18,691,086/= (Eighteen million six hundred ninety-one thousand eighty-six shillings) of the total budget of 651,145,000/= of
which District Unconditional Grant Wage was 12,750,000 indicating 25% and Programme Conditional Grant - Non Wage Recurrent was 33,673,000
shillings. The department cumulatively spent 32,426,000 shillings leaving unspent balance of 13,997,000 shillings of which Wage was 394,000